
 

 

 
 

Marcellin College | Bell Street Private Bus Service 
 

2026 Timetable (AM) 2026 Timetable (PM) 

Stop 
Departure 

Time 
Day 3 

 
Stop 

Departure 
Time 

Bell St/Sussex St 07:40 08:40 Marcellin College 15:34 

Bell St/Sydney Rd (Coburg Primary School) 07:45 08:45 Bell St/Gotha St 15:54 

Bell St/Nicholson St, Coburg 07:47 08:47 Valentine St/Oriel Rd, Ivanhoe 16:00 

Bell St/Gilbert Rd, Preston 07:50 08:50 Harrison St/Oriel Rd, Ivanhoe 16:01 

Bell St/High St, Preston 07:54 08:54 Bell St/Albert St, Preston 16:10 

Community Health Centre (PANCH), Preston 07:57 08:57 Community Health Centre (PANCH), Preston 16:13 

Bell St/Albert St, Preston 08:01 09:01 Bell St/High St, Preston 16:15 

Harrison St/Oriel Rd, Ivanhoe 08:07 09:07 Bell St/Gilbert Rd, Preston 16:20 

Bond St/Oriel Rd, Ivanhoe 08:10 09:10 Bell St/Nicholson St, Coburg 16:22 

Bell St/Gotha St 08:16 09:16 Bell St/Sydney Rd (Coburg Primary School) 16:25 

Marcellin College 08:30 09:30 Bell St/Sussex St 16:30 

 

 


